
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 1 June 2007 2

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

01-JUN-07

40904

73163

89087

96997

116694

119937

153809

157693

180414

183366

206031

214545

225981

231594

231930

233264

249274

252008

264820

294731

306539

307936

309752

316629

323851

332597

340957

344437

346269

361008

367902

368776

377072

380654

384981

390327

390942

392348

396474

408794

409070

410980

414725

MUNSTER BASE METALS LIMITED

MULLALLY'S PHARMACY LIMITED

MURPHY COAL MERCHANTS
LIMITED

CHEWBACCA LIMITED

PAT BURKE TRANSPORT LIMITED

FGHC LIMITED

O.R.H. LIMITED

MUNSTER SERVICES LIMITED

HIGHBURY TRUST LIMITED

SUCCESS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

INTERCLINICS LIMITED

TOWER PARK HOLDING LIMITED

SHALMA TRADING LIMITED

ICO ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

NORTH CABLE TRADING COMPANY

GALLIGAN MARKETING LIMITED

THE IRISH SPONSORSHIP
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NOBLEFORD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

KILMEAD COMMUNITY COUNCIL
LIMITED

AIRSOFT LIMITED

PEGWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE KNOTTED CHORD LIMITED

SANDYVIEW DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CRACHET LIMITED

AVIATION MARKETING AND SALES
LIMITED

TMACC CONSULTING LIMITED

C&J CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

RPM TAVERNS LIMITED

ACORN PROJECT LIMITED

CRUISEMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

KOINONIA HOUSING ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

ACCIDENT & RISK MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JOVECO LIMITED

FOXHILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FORT LODGE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

MB MURTAGH LIMITED

GARDINER COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

RYALL CONSULTING LIMITED

OSO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JJH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PETER BRETT ASSOCIATES IRELAND
LIMITED

MYDATE EU LIMITED

AFRO IRISH BUSINESS LINK LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


