ECTION 11 OF THE THE DATE SPECIFI	GIVEN PURSUANT E COMPANIES (AME) ED ON THE LIST B TO THE CONTRAR	NDMENT )ACT 1982 ELOW, THE NAME	2, THAT AT THE EX ES OF THE FOLLOW	PIRATION OF ONE I	MONTH FROM WILL, UNLESS

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
40904	MUNSTER BASE METALS LIMITED	01-JUN-07	361008	CRUISEMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01-JUN-07
73163	MULLALLY'S PHARMACY LIMITED	01-JUN-07	367902	KOINONIA HOUSING ASSOCIATION	01-JUN-07
89087	MURPHY COAL MERCHANTS LIMITED	01-JUN-07	368776	LIMITED ACCIDENT & RISK MANAGEMENT	01-JUN-07
96997	CHEWBACCA LIMITED	01-JUN-07	377072	SOLUTIONS LIMITED  JOVECO LIMITED	01-JUN-07
116694	PAT BURKE TRANSPORT LIMITED	01-JUN-07		FOXHILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01-JUN-07
119937	FGHC LIMITED	01-JUN-07		FORT LODGE DEVELOPMENTS	01-JUN-07
153809	O.R.H. LIMITED	01-JUN-07	304701	LIMITED	01-3014-07
157693	MUNSTER SERVICES LIMITED	01-JUN-07	390327	MB MURTAGH LIMITED	01-JUN-07
180414	HIGHBURY TRUST LIMITED	01-JUN-07	390942	GARDINER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	01-JUN-07
183366	SUCCESS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01-JUN-07	392348	RYALL CONSULTING LIMITED	01-JUN-07
206031	INTERCLINICS LIMITED	01-JUN-07	396474	OSO MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01-JUN-07
214545	TOWER PARK HOLDING LIMITED	01-JUN-07	408794	JJH ELECTRICAL LIMITED	01-JUN-07
225981	SHALMA TRADING LIMITED	01-JUN-07	409070	PETER BRETT ASSOCIATES IRELAND LIMITED	01-JUN-07
231594	ICO ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED	01-JUN-07	410980	MYDATE EU LIMITED	01-JUN-07
231930	NORTH CABLE TRADING COMPANY	01-JUN-07	414725	AFRO IRISH BUSINESS LINK LIMITED	01-JUN-07
233264	GALLIGAN MARKETING LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
249274	THE IRISH SPONSORSHIP ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
252008	NOBLEFORD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
264820	KILMEAD COMMUNITY COUNCIL LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
294731	AIRSOFT LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
306539	PEGWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
307936	THE KNOTTED CHORD LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
309752	SANDYVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
316629	CRACHET LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
323851	AVIATION MARKETING AND SALES LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
332597	TMACC CONSULTING LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
340957	C&J CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
344437	RPM TAVERNS LIMITED	01-JUN-07			
346269	ACORN PROJECT LIMITED	01-JUN-07			